
300 S. Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON-426 Name: Bailey Contractors, Inc. contract for the construction
on the Fueling Depot Facility

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/4/2011 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 8/3/2011

Title: Bailey Contractors, Inc. contract for the construction on the Fueling Depot Facility

Sponsors:

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-11:119, 2. Contract, 3. Change Order No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Bailey Contractors, Inc. contract for the construction on the Fueling Depot Facility
Bailey Contractors, Inc. entered into a contract with the City of Jonesboro for the construction of the Fueling
Depot Facility. The contract amount is $686,226.00 and the work is to be completed within 18 calendar weeks
from the date of commencement. The resolution number is RES-11:119 and was approved by Council on July
19, 2011.

The contract was amended by Change Order No. 1 to include various items listed on change order. The new
contract amount is $640,226.00 and was signed on August 3, 2011.

Attachments included are:

RES-11:119
Contract
Change Order No. 1

City of Jonesboro Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

