
tAlA Document G701'" - 2001 
Change Order 
PROJECT (Name and address): 

City ofJonesboro - New Facility for 
Streets and SlIIlitation Department 
Jonesboro, Ar 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): 

Bailey Contractors, Inc. 
101 CR 130 
Bono, AR 72416 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 00 I 

DATE: Og~2-11 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1-3628-IIG 

CONTRACT DATE: Jtme 29,2011 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

OWNER:~ 

ARCHITECT: ~ 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: 0 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS Fou.OWS: 
(Include, where applicable, arry undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
I. CbaDge pavement section on southern halfof facility to g" ofbase and 3" ofasphalt 
2. CbaDge (2) 1.5 lIP sumbelllible pumps to (2) 3/4" lIP submersible pumps. 
3. Add (1) 20 GPM dispenserpwnp. 
4. Omit (2) 50 mnn dispenser. 
5. Omit and Change 1" hoses to 3/4" hoses as applicable for changes in pumps. 
6. CbaDge Veedl2" Root TLS-300c to TLS 350 series-tank monitoring system. 
7. Omit redundant line leak detectool for change inILS. 
8. CbaDge both canopies to 24' x 24' 

The original Contract Sum was $ 686,226.00 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 686,226.00 
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 46,000.00 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be S 640,226.00 

The Contract TlUle will be increased by Zero (0) days.
 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date ofthis Change Order lherefore is
 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which 
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upoo by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in \\bich case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Constructioo Change Directive. 

NOT VAlJD UNTlL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER 

Stuck Associates, PUC Bailey Contractors, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 

1425, 328 5 Church 51, 101 CR 130, Bono, AR 72416
 
AR 72403
 

ADDRESS W­I ' 
Paul Hoelscher Kevin Bailey 
(fyped name) (Typed name) 

g .. J ... t(
~-=-"------- DATE 

AlA Document G701- - 2001. Copyright C> 1979, 1987,2000 and 2001 by The Amarican Instilule of Architects. All rights ~ed. WARNING: This AJA~
 
Document Is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intematlona' T...atles. Unauthorized reproduction or dlstrlbutlon of this AJA~ Document, or eny
 
portion of It, mey result In severe civil and crimlnel peneltill6, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent poulble under the law. This documen1
 
was produced by AlA lIClItwWe at 14:58:59 on 0810212011 under ORier No.4l106750787_1 which expires on 0811112011, 8ld is not for resale.
 
User NolIIs: (9ll9406275)
 

1 


